
TOPSPEED 2026 - Yas Marina Circuit
22 - 25 January 2026UAE4 Series

Yas Marina Circuit - 4572mtr.Sector analyse - Test Session 2

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

27 Oleksandr BONDAREV 1:46.757 51 24.934 51.005 30.729 1:46.6687 5 44 1 2

8 Scott Kin LINDBLOM 1:46.993 112 24.893 51.176 30.690 1:46.75912 11 101 4 1

1 Christian COSTOYA SANABRIA 1:47.126 113 25.000 51.147 30.865 1:47.01219 11 88 3 4

12 Adam AL AZHARI 1:47.172 54 24.928 51.295 30.917 1:47.1405 4 53 7 9

14 Alba LARSEN 1:47.208 45 24.900 51.143 30.992 1:47.0355 4 172 2 15

40 Kasper SCHORMANS 1:47.306 176 25.064 51.220 30.866 1:47.15013 17 1314 5 5

7 Theo PALMER 1:47.346 127 25.006 51.314 30.954 1:47.2747 12 129 8 11

97 Platon KO STIN 1:47.468 128 25.072 51.505 30.877 1:47.45416 12 1215 12 6

4 Emma FELBERMAYR 1:47.474 139 25.085 51.510 30.754 1:47.34919 13 1817 13 3

10 Alp AKSOY 1:47.527 610 25.016 51.403 31.002 1:47.42114 6 611 9 17

24 Rowan CAMPBELL P ILLING 1:47.550 611 25.028 51.248 30.991 1:47.26713 5 1012 6 14

19 Niccolo MACCAGNANI 1:47.597 412 24.944 51.461 31.038 1:47.44312 14 135 10 18

99 David CO SMA - CRISTO FOR 1:47.604 813 25.012 51.510 30.964 1:47.4868 4 1610 14 12

88 Thomas INGRAM HILL 1:47.651 1114 25.088 51.537 30.972 1:47.59716 11 1118 15 13

46 lacopo MARTINESE 1:47.706 1315 25.055 51.473 31.002 1:47.53012 16 1213 11 16

69 Kwan Ho Kingsley ZHENG 1:47.732 516 24.998 51.588 31.042 1:47.6285 5 77 17 19

50 Florentin HATTEMER 1:47.875 1617 25.074 51.614 31.075 1:47.76315 15 1016 18 20

21 Cash FELBER 1:47.911 1018 24.995 51.708 30.892 1:47.59515 11 106 21 7

67 Dominik SIMEK 1:47.976 1419 25.163 51.548 31.148 1:47.85914 14 1624 16 26

98 Payton WESTCO TT 1:48.076 720 25.181 51.635 31.095 1:47.9118 7 827 19 21

5 Bader AL SULAITI 1:48.099 1521 25.163 51.705 30.898 1:47.76616 12 1525 20 8

15 Joseph SMITH 1:48.209 522 25.163 51.837 31.129 1:48.1294 4 526 23 24

11 Bernardo BERNO LDI 1:48.231 1823 25.145 51.763 31.114 1:48.0228 18 2022 22 22

30 Andy CONSANI 1:48.401 1124 25.207 51.979 30.931 1:48.11714 15 1029 26 10

29 Kenzo CRA IGIE 1:48.448 1625 25.220 51.869 31.124 1:48.21310 14 930 24 23

42 Emily CO TTY 1:48.473 1526 25.131 52.036 31.218 1:48.38513 15 1220 27 29

55 Charbel ABI GEBRAYEL 1:48.587 827 25.131 52.132 31.144 1:48.40714 8 1321 31 25

26 Edoardo IACOBUCCI 1:48.705 828 25.292 52.055 31.208 1:48.5556 8 1535 29 27

17 Zakaria DOLEH 1:48.867 729 25.297 52.123 31.215 1:48.6358 8 736 30 28

54 Jarrett CLARK 1:48.898 1030 25.226 52.148 31.310 1:48.68413 14 1033 32 33

77 Lucas PASQUINETTI 1:48.912 1631 25.222 52.039 31.235 1:48.49617 15 1631 28 30

33 Tamas GENDER 1:49.233 2032 25.196 52.306 31.253 1:48.75516 18 2028 33 31

90 Kaylee COUNTRYMAN 1:49.286 1333 25.131 52.399 31.427 1:48.95714 13 919 34 36

34 Ryusho NAKAZATO 1:49.354 1434 25.158 52.708 31.360 1:49.22612 12 1423 38 35

23 Brock BURTON 1:49.514 1535 25.348 52.447 31.611 1:49.40612 14 1537 35 38

6 Nasser AL THANI 1:49.667 1736 25.265 52.516 31.341 1:49.12215 17 534 36 34

83 Jaber A. A LSABAH 1:49.928 437 25.497 52.649 31.465 1:49.6114 6 638 37 37

25 SUN Anzhe 1:51.773 1338 25.500 53.475 31.737 1:50.71214 19 1239 39 39

32 Elia WEISS 1:53.632 1039 25.224 51.944 31.301 1:48.46916 11 1032 25 32
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